World Masters Men's Classic Championships

World Masters Men's Classic Championships
St.John's / Canada, 8 — 15 October, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Griffin Rachele Australia Assistant Coach
2. O'Brien Merinda Australia Assistant Coach
3. Stoikov Kelly Australia Assistant Coach
4. Varady Stephen Australia Assistant Coach
5. Webb Colin Australia Head Coach
6. Wheal Sarah Australia Assistant Coach
7. Reich Heinz Austria Coach
8. Huybrechts Daan Belgium Coach
9. Laenen Sven Belgium Assistant Coach
10. Vanmechelen Senna Belgium Assistant Coach
11. Sharp Alida Belize Official
12. Assis Eduardo Brazil Assistant Coach
13. Costa lolanda Brazil Assistant Coach
14. Garcia Andre Brazil Coach
15. Nunes Alan Brazil Coach
16. Oishi Eric Brazil Head Coach
17. Tavares Cicera Brazil Coach
18. Zolyone Luciano Brazil Assistant Coach
19. Antoniow Barry Canada Coach
20. Bentley Garrett Canada Head Coach
21. Butt Jeff Canada Coach
22. Cormier Don Canada Coach
23. Cutler Alisa Canada Coach
24. Denton Sean Canada Coach
25. Dino Camire Canada Coach
26. Doyle Steve Canada Coach
27. Ewanchuk Dave Canada Coach
28. Fowler Ryan Canada Coach
29. GearT]j Canada Assistant Coach
30. Hussey Danielle Canada Coach
31. Kean Tom Canada Coach
32. Lacoursier Gary Canada Assistant Coach
33. McGrath Jay Canada Coach
34. Popp Nicholas Canada Coach
35. Roy Dave Canada Coach
36. Stinn Rhaea Canada Coach
37. Stinn Ryan Canada Coach
38. Tessema Yordanos Canada Coach
39. Vandenburg Sean Canada Coach
40. Anjao Koyagbiam Valence Central African Republic Coach
Paterne Saint Claire
41. Kokilo Guy Le Grand Central African Republic Official
42. Sembona Nersto Central African Republic Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 16:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
606.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Kral Simon

Radova Stepanka
Radova Eva
Soukalova Pavlina
Bradtberg Kare Andre
Buxbom Eva

Dahl Mickel

Esben Svenningsen
Hansen Kim

Rasmussen Joergen Michael

Rasmussen Erik
Rasmussen Milo
Rasmussen Michelle
Sahlgren Jan

Vinther Laurits Lund Tvilling

Brunner Kai
Brunner Elina
Honka Nina
Maattanen Pekka
Mattila Kaj
Mattila lina
Maynard Jared
Rantala Timo
Rehnberg Helena
Ronkainen Katja
Sivula Harri
Belmas Jean Paul
Bernard Michael
Besnard Jeremy
Colombet Jean Pierre
Delpieu Christian
Desmoulin Kevin
Desmoulin Eric
Etcheverry Anthony
Feraud Nathalie
Gautier Regis
Hupfer Sebastien
Leccese Gianna
Mabo Viviane
Marion Jean-Yves
Pires Peyo

Tahi Emile
Valeyre Philippe
Zellouf Ahmed
Cichon Susann
Haerter Daniel
Hampel Rolf

Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Official

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 16:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Hampel Sybille
Hauss Friedrich
Klinger Beate
Seefeld Christiph
Bass Martin
Edwards Louise
Ellender Mick
Frost Phil

Frost Joanne
Gordon Maureen
Hunter Jenny
Hunter Jenny
Joseph Alan

Marr Darren
McGurk Bernie
McGurk Bernie
Millar George
Murray Greig
Ottolangui Allen
Ottolangui Allen
Reynolds Charlotte
Simon Scott
Singh Arun
Treharne Yvonne
Wall Steve

Wall Melissa
d'Gama Doug
Andresson Kristleifur
Vilbergsson Bjarni
P ] Joseph

Barry Karen
Harrington Jennifer
Harrison Ben
Kiely Emma
Tighe Clarice
Akiyama Katsumi
Andoh Akira
Araishi Kazuyosh
Ichikawa Tsutomu
Ito Harumi

Ito Hideki
Kobayashi Kazuk
Morimune Masaya
Oishi Keitaro

Ono Masashi
Oyagi Masayasu
Sasaki Yoichi

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Iceland
India

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 16:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

Sato Kuniyoshi
Sato Yuka

Sekiya Megumi
Shiiki Tomoyoshi
Shimoyashiki Wataru
Takizawa Yoshie
Taniguchi Koichi
Watanabe Shoichi
Yoshimatsu Takeshi
Azizov Giyossiddin
Babakhanov Iriskul
Seijanov Ikramkhan
Stepanenko Igor
Turakhanov Davranbek
Yussupov Azizbek
Parage Gaston
Rasmussen Eric
Briones Fernando
Gonzalez Maria de Lourdes
Olvera Anibal
Salgado David

El Mamoun Mohamed
Jamal Hamid
Claassen Barbara
Gorissen Nicky
Chipping Tracy
Cosner Ali

Holmes Geoffrey
Jessop Roshelle
Schroder James
Wilson Cherry

Aas Marthe Stavik
Bjelland Cathrine
Bryn Inger Hedvig
Fjeld Per

Nygard Christoffer
Rygh Morten

Stavik Anita

Correa Michael
Fuller Robert

Koike Satomi

Horna Nadezda

Smith Hannie

Baquedano Briones Roberto
Castro Sebelon Santiago
Cayuela Jose C.

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Morocco
Morocco
Netherlands
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Singapore

Slovakia
South Africa
Spain

Spain

Spain

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

IPF Official
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Coach

Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 16:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships

183. Garcia Francisco Spain Assistant Coach
184. Gutierrez Francisco Spain Coach

185. Kichi Zaragoza Samer Spain Coach

186. Prieto Amalia Spain Assistant Coach
187. Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro  Spain Head Coach
188. Borr Niclas Sweden Assistant Coach
189. Hopp Rudiger Sweden Head Coach
190. Norling Dante Sweden Assistant Coach
191. Ohrnell Mia Sweden Assistant Coach
192. Ring Tomas Sweden Head Coach
193. Solhag Carina Sweden Assistant Coach
194. Wulffeld Thomas Sweden Assistant Coach
195. Brown Jim U.S.America Assistant Coach
196. Carlascio Keith U.S.America Coach

197. Carlascio Michelle U.S.America Coach

198. Donnelly Ryan U.S.America Coach

199. ElliJim U.S.America Coach

200. Elm Miryam U.S.America Official

201. EIm Rodney U.S.America Assistant Coach
202. Esgro Ben U.S.America Coach

203. Eveland Scott U.S.America Coach

204. Helmich Bill U.S.America Head Coach
205. Johnson Noah U.S.America Coach

206. Justice Dale U.S.America Coach

207. Khamesi Arian U.S.America Coach

208. Mallette Mike U.S.America Coach

209. Martinez Wilson U.S.America Coach

210. Marts George U.S.America Coach

211. McCarthy Bill U.S.America Coach

212. Nautel Jasmine U.S.America Coach

213. Ruland Marisa U.S.America Coach

214. Sassaman Robert U.S.America Coach

215. Veronica Matthew U.S.America Coach

216. Weers Jared U.S.America Assistant Coach
217. Young Sam U.S.America Coach

218. Bell Gene US Virgin Islands Official

219. Brown Janel US Virgin Islands Coach

220. Connor Matthew US Virgin Islands Coach

221. Elwyn Susan US Virgin Islands Coach

222. Engelund Raquel US Virgin Islands Assistant Coach
223. Gomez Amber US Virgin Islands Coach

224. Hansard Amy US Virgin Islands Coach

225. Laflamme John US Virgin Islands Coach

226. Moon Abbey US Virgin Islands Coach

227. Parks Garmez US Virgin Islands Official

228. Pence Adriana US Virgin Islands Coach

229. Pence Brad US Virgin Islands Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 16:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships

230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.

Ricks David

Stills Ryan

Suzan Amy
Suzan Trevor
Walford Kimberly
Wilson Stephen
Imer Marcos
Urioste Nicolas

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
Uruguay

Uruguay

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 16:30 UTC



