

World Masters Men's Classic Championships

St.John's / Canada, 8 – 15 October, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Griffin Rachele	Australia	Assistant Coach
2.	O'Brien Merinda	Australia	Assistant Coach
3.	Stoikov Kelly	Australia	Assistant Coach
4.	Varady Stephen	Australia	Assistant Coach
5.	Webb Colin	Australia	Head Coach
6.	Wheal Sarah	Australia	Assistant Coach
7.	Reich Heinz	Austria	Coach
8.	Huybrechts Daan	Belgium	Coach
9.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Assistant Coach
10.	Vanmechelen Senna	Belgium	Assistant Coach
11.	Sharp Alida	Belize	Official
12.	Assis Eduardo	Brazil	Assistant Coach
13.	Costa Iolanda	Brazil	Assistant Coach
14.	Garcia Andre	Brazil	Coach
15.	Nunes Alan	Brazil	Coach
16.	Oishi Eric	Brazil	Head Coach
17.	Tavares Cicera	Brazil	Coach
18.	Zolyone Luciano	Brazil	Assistant Coach
19.	Antoniow Barry	Canada	Coach
20.	Bentley Garrett	Canada	Head Coach
21.	Butt Jeff	Canada	Coach
22.	Cormier Don	Canada	Coach
23.	Cutler Alisa	Canada	Coach
24.	Denton Sean	Canada	Coach
25.	Dino Camire	Canada	Coach
26.	Doyle Steve	Canada	Coach
27.	Ewanchuk Dave	Canada	Coach
28.	Fowler Ryan	Canada	Coach
29.	Gear Tj	Canada	Assistant Coach
30.	Hussey Danielle	Canada	Coach
31.	Kean Tom	Canada	Coach
32.	Lacoursier Gary	Canada	Assistant Coach
33.	McGrath Jay	Canada	Coach
34.	Popp Nicholas	Canada	Coach
35.	Roy Dave	Canada	Coach
36.	Stinn Rhaea	Canada	Coach
37.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Coach
38.	Tessema Yordanos	Canada	Coach
39.	Vandenburg Sean	Canada	Coach
40.	Anjao Koyagbiam Valence Paterne Saint Claire	Central African Republic	Coach
41.	Kokilo Guy Le Grand	Central African Republic	Official
42.	Sembona Nersto	Central African Republic	Assistant Coach

43. Kral Simon	Czechia	Coach
44. Radova Stepanka	Czechia	Coach
45. Radova Eva	Czechia	Coach
46. Soukalova Pavlina	Czechia	Coach
47. Bradtberg Kare Andre	Denmark	Coach
48. Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Head Coach
49. Dahl Mickel	Denmark	Coach
50. Esben Svenningesen	Denmark	Official
51. Hansen Kim	Denmark	Coach
52. Rasmussen Joergen Michael	Denmark	Coach
53. Rasmussen Erik	Denmark	Coach
54. Rasmussen Milo	Denmark	Official
55. Rasmussen Michelle	Denmark	Official
56. Sahlgren Jan	Denmark	Coach
57. Vinther Laurits Lund Tvilling	Denmark	Coach
58. Brunner Kai	Finland	Assistant Coach
59. Brunner Elina	Finland	Assistant Coach
60. Honka Nina	Finland	Assistant Coach
61. Maattanen Pekka	Finland	Assistant Coach
62. Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
63. Mattila Iina	Finland	Assistant Coach
64. Maynard Jared	Finland	Assistant Coach
65. Rantala Timo	Finland	Assistant Coach
66. Rehnberg Helena	Finland	Assistant Coach
67. Ronkainen Katja	Finland	Assistant Coach
68. Sivula Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach
69. Belmas Jean Paul	France	Head Coach
70. Bernard Michael	France	Coach
71. Besnard Jeremy	France	Coach
72. Colombet Jean Pierre	France	Coach
73. Delpieu Christian	France	Coach
74. Desmoulin Kevin	France	Coach
75. Desmoulin Eric	France	Coach
76. Etcheverry Anthony	France	Coach
77. Feraud Nathalie	France	Coach
78. Gautier Regis	France	Coach
79. Hupfer Sebastien	France	Coach
80. Leccese Gianna	France	Coach
81. Mabo Viviane	France	Coach
82. Marion Jean-Yves	France	Coach
83. Pires Peyo	France	Coach
84. Tahy Emile	France	Coach
85. Valeyre Philippe	France	Coach
86. Zellouf Ahmed	France	Coach
87. Cichon Susann	Germany	Assistant Coach
88. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Assistant Coach
89. Hampel Rolf	Germany	Head Coach

90. Hampel Sybille	Germany	Head Coach
91. Hauss Friedrich	Germany	Assistant Coach
92. Klinger Beate	Germany	Assistant Coach
93. Seefeld Christoph	Germany	Assistant Coach
94. Bass Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
95. Edwards Louise	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
96. Ellender Mick	Great Britain	Head Coach
97. Frost Phil	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
98. Frost Joanne	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
99. Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
100. Hunter Jenny	Great Britain	Coach
101. Hunter Jenny	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
102. Joseph Alan	Great Britain	Coach
103. Marr Darren	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
104. McGurk Bernie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
105. McGurk Bernie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
106. Millar George	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
107. Murray Greig	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
108. Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Coach
109. Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
110. Reynolds Charlotte	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
111. Simon Scott	Great Britain	Coach
112. Singh Arun	Great Britain	Coach
113. Treharne Yvonne	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
114. Wall Steve	Great Britain	Coach
115. Wall Melissa	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
116. d'Gama Doug	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
117. Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach
118. Vilbergsson Bjarni	Iceland	Coach
119. P J Joseph	India	Official
120. Barry Karen	Ireland	Assistant Coach
121. Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Head Coach
122. Harrison Ben	Ireland	Coach
123. Kiely Emma	Ireland	Official
124. Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
125. Akiyama Katsumi	Japan	Coach
126. Andoh Akira	Japan	Coach
127. Araishi Kazuyoshi	Japan	Coach
128. Ichikawa Tsutomu	Japan	Coach
129. Ito Harumi	Japan	Coach
130. Ito Hideki	Japan	Coach
131. Kobayashi Kazuki	Japan	Coach
132. Morimune Masaya	Japan	Coach
133. Oishi Keitaro	Japan	Coach
134. Ono Masashi	Japan	Coach
135. Oyagi Masayasu	Japan	Coach
136. Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Head Coach

137. Sato Kuniyoshi	Japan	Coach
138. Sato Yuka	Japan	Coach
139. Sekiya Megumi	Japan	Coach
140. Shiiki Tomoyoshi	Japan	Coach
141. Shimoyashiki Wataru	Japan	Coach
142. Takizawa Yoshie	Japan	Coach
143. Taniguchi Koichi	Japan	Coach
144. Watanabe Shoichi	Japan	Coach
145. Yoshimatsu Takeshi	Japan	Coach
146. Azizov Giyossiddin	Kazakhstan	Coach
147. Babakhanov Iriskul	Kazakhstan	Coach
148. Seijanov Ikramkhan	Kazakhstan	Coach
149. Stepanenko Igor	Kazakhstan	Coach
150. Turakhanov Davranbek	Kazakhstan	Head Coach
151. Yussupov Azizbek	Kazakhstan	Coach
152. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
153. Rasmussen Eric	Luxembourg	Head Coach
154. Briones Fernando	Mexico	Coach
155. Gonzalez Maria de Lourdes	Mexico	Coach
156. Olvera Anibal	Mexico	Coach
157. Salgado David	Mexico	Coach
158. El Mamoun Mohamed	Morocco	Official
159. Jamal Hamid	Morocco	Head Coach
160. Claassen Barbara	Netherlands	Coach
161. Gorissen Nicky	Netherlands	Head Coach
162. Chipping Tracy	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
163. Cosner Ali	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
164. Holmes Geoffrey	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
165. Jessop Roshelle	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
166. Schroder James	New Zealand	Head Coach
167. Wilson Cherry	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
168. Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach
169. Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
170. Bryn Inger Hedvig	Norway	Assistant Coach
171. Fjeld Per	Norway	Coach
172. Nygard Christoffer	Norway	Assistant Coach
173. Rygh Morten	Norway	Assistant Coach
174. Stavik Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach
175. Correa Michael	Puerto Rico	Coach
176. Fuller Robert	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
177. Koike Satomi	Singapore	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
178. Horna Nadezda	Slovakia	Coach
179. Smith Hannie	South Africa	Official
180. Baquedano Briones Roberto	Spain	Coach
181. Castro Sebelon Santiago	Spain	Assistant Coach
182. Cayuela Jose C.	Spain	Coach

183. Garcia Francisco	Spain	Assistant Coach
184. Gutierrez Francisco	Spain	Coach
185. Kichi Zaragoza Samer	Spain	Coach
186. Prieto Amalia	Spain	Assistant Coach
187. Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro	Spain	Head Coach
188. Borr Niclas	Sweden	Assistant Coach
189. Hopp Rudiger	Sweden	Head Coach
190. Norling Dante	Sweden	Assistant Coach
191. Ohrnell Mia	Sweden	Assistant Coach
192. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Head Coach
193. Solhag Carina	Sweden	Assistant Coach
194. Wulffeld Thomas	Sweden	Assistant Coach
195. Brown Jim	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
196. Carlascio Keith	U.S.America	Coach
197. Carlascio Michelle	U.S.America	Coach
198. Donnelly Ryan	U.S.America	Coach
199. Elli Jim	U.S.America	Coach
200. Elm Miryam	U.S.America	Official
201. Elm Rodney	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
202. Esgro Ben	U.S.America	Coach
203. Eveland Scott	U.S.America	Coach
204. Helmich Bill	U.S.America	Head Coach
205. Johnson Noah	U.S.America	Coach
206. Justice Dale	U.S.America	Coach
207. Khamesi Arian	U.S.America	Coach
208. Mallette Mike	U.S.America	Coach
209. Martinez Wilson	U.S.America	Coach
210. Marts George	U.S.America	Coach
211. McCarthy Bill	U.S.America	Coach
212. Nautel Jasmine	U.S.America	Coach
213. Ruland Marisa	U.S.America	Coach
214. Sassaman Robert	U.S.America	Coach
215. Veronica Matthew	U.S.America	Coach
216. Weers Jared	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
217. Young Sam	U.S.America	Coach
218. Bell Gene	US Virgin Islands	Official
219. Brown Janel	US Virgin Islands	Coach
220. Connor Matthew	US Virgin Islands	Coach
221. Elwyn Susan	US Virgin Islands	Coach
222. Engelund Raquel	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
223. Gomez Amber	US Virgin Islands	Coach
224. Hansard Amy	US Virgin Islands	Coach
225. Laflamme John	US Virgin Islands	Coach
226. Moon Abbey	US Virgin Islands	Coach
227. Parks Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Official
228. Pence Adriana	US Virgin Islands	Coach
229. Pence Brad	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach

230. Ricks David	US Virgin Islands	Coach
231. Stills Ryan	US Virgin Islands	Coach
232. Suzan Amy	US Virgin Islands	Coach
233. Suzan Trevor	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
234. Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Official
235. Wilson Stephen	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
236. Imer Marcos	Uruguay	Assistant Coach
237. Urioste Nicolas	Uruguay	Head Coach